POLICY COMMITTEE WORK PLAN TIMELINE

Com. | Reg. | Reg. | Com. | Reg. | Com. | Reg. | Com. | Reg. | Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Com.

Reg.

Policy

1116 | 11/17 | 121 | 12/7 | 12115 | 1/4 112 | 1/25 | 1/26 2/9

2117

2/23

3/8

3/9

3/29

3/30

4/13

4/19

4/27

5/10

5/11

5/25

6/2

6/15

6/28

6/29

Changes made since
last Mtg

Real Estate policy
8.70.040

Dates pushed out.

All Students Belong OAR
581-022-2312

Comprehensive Sexuality
Education 6.40.013

Dates pushed out.

Student Suicide
Prevention 4.xxxx

Title 1X 4.30.060

Indemnification

Formal Public Complaints
4.50.032

OSBA section DB

Professional Conduct
btwn Adults & Students

a0 004

Climate Crisis Response

Code of Ethics 5.xx.xxx

Committee Charter

.
F

Computer Use 8.60.040

Dates pushed out.

Foundation 7.10.030

OSBA revisions

Student Conduct &
Discipline 4.30.010

Student Rep Duties
1.20.012

Enroliment 4.10.051

Compliance

Discretionary

1of1

11/13/2020



