POLICY COMMITTEE WORK PLAN TIMELINE

Red Edulate purity of 70 Code			Com.	Reg.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	Com.	Reg.	
A Sudent Section OAK Survey Surve	Policy		11/16	11/17	12/1	12/7	12/15	1/4	1/12	1/25	1/26	2/9	2/17	2/23	3/8	3/9	3/29	3/30	4/13	4/19	4/27	5/10	5/11	5/25	6/2	6/15	6/28	6/29	Changes made since last Mtg
Sin 1002 257322	Real Estate policy 8.70.040					Agenda	1st Reading																						Dates pushed out.
Education 64-0013 1	All Students Belong OAR 581-022-2312						1st Reading		Due																				
Provention 4.xxxx	Comprehensive Sexuality Education 6.40.013															1st Reading													Dates pushed out.
Complete Character Complet	Student Suicide Prevention 4.xxxx																												
Complete	Title IX 4.30.060						1st Reading																						
Second Conduct Seco	Indemnification																												
Compilate Charter Compilate Compilat	Formal Public Complaints 4.50.032		Agenda																										
Student Conduct Repulses Student R	OSBA section DB																												
Cimite Criss Response	Professional Conduct btwn Adults & Students																												
Compiler Charter Compiler Use 8.60.040 Compiler Charter Compiler Use 8.60.040 Compiler Use 8.	Climate Crisis Response																												
Computer Use 8.60.040 Computer Use 8.60.040 Compu	Code of Ethics 5.xx.xxx																												
Compliance Com	Committee Charter																												
Foundation 7.10.030 OSBA revisions In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due Tx on agenda In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due	Computer Use 8.60.040																												Dates pushed out.
Student Conduct & Discipline 4.30.010 Student Rep Duties 1.20.012 Enrollment 4.10.051 In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due	Foundation 7.10.030																												
Discipline 4.30.010 Student Rep Duties 1.20.012 Enrollment 4.10.051 Compliance In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due	OSBA revisions																												
1.20.012	Student Conduct & Discipline 4.30.010					•																							
Compliance In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due	Student Rep Duties 1.20.012																												
In Progress Projected First Reading Date Due	Enrollment 4.10.051																												
	Compliance]	ln	Progres	SS	Projecto	ed First	Reading		Date Due	÷			1	1			ı	·		·	•		ı			1		
	Discretionary	1										I																	

1 1/13/2020